| 1 | -02-1998 US Department of Comme |
|---|--|
| · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | Patent and Trademark Office |
| To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and T | 0866451 .ts or copy thereof. |
| Name of conveying party(ies): | 2, Name and accress of receiving party(les): |
| Stephen Martin Evans | Name: Camco International (UK) Limi |
| | menu Access: Monkstown, Newtownabbe |
| | County Antrim, Belfast |
| Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? | BT370UH Northern Irela |
| Yes X No | Street Address: |
| 3. Nature of conveyance: | |
| X Assignment Merger | |
| Security Agreement Change of Name | City' |
| Cther | City: State: Zb: |
| Execution Date: June 8, 1998 | Additional name(s) & aggress(es)? Yes X No |
| 4. Application number(s) or patern number(s): | |
| | |
| If this document is being filed together with a new application, the exe | ecution case of the application is: |
| A. Patent Application No.(s) | B. Patent No.(s) |
| Serial No.: 09/108,748 Filed: 7/1/98 | |
| Inventor: Evans | |
| document should be mailed: Name: Scott H. Brown Internal Address: Camco International Inc. | |
| P.O. Box 14484 | |
| | 7. Total ide (37 CFR 3.41) |
| Street Address: 7030 Ardmore | Enclosed X Authorized to be-charged to deposit account |
| | |
| Street Address:7030 Ardmore | |
| 7030 Ardmore | 8. Deposit account pumber: 03-0330 |
| | 8. Deposit account number: 03–033() (Attach depicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account.) |
| | 8. Deposit account number: 03-0330 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account.) |
| Cry: Houston State: TX Zo: 77221 | 8. Deposit account number: 03-0330 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account.) This SPACE |
| City: Houston State: TX Zic: 77221 | (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account.) |
| City: Houston State: TX Zo: 77221 CO NOT USE Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is try | (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account.) ETHIS SPACE ### THIS SPACE |
| City: Houston State: TX Zic: 77221 CO NOT USE Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is try | (Attach cupicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account.) This SPACE ### This SPACE |
| City: Houston State: TX Zo: 77221 CO NOT USE Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is trul document. Scott H. Brown | (Attach cupicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account.) ETHIS SPACE And correct and any attached complishs true copy of the original Oct. 20, 1998 |
| City: Houston State: TX Zic: 77221 CO NOT USE Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is try document. Scott H. Brown Name of Person Signing | (Attach deplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account.) ETHIS SPACE and correct and any attached complicating true copy of the original Oct. 20, 1998 Date |
| City: Houston State: TX Zic: 77221 CO NOT USE Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is trudocument. Scott H. Brown Name of Person Signing THATKINS 00000077 030330 09108748 | (Attach deplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account.) ETHIS SPACE and correct and any attached complications true copy of the original Oct. 20, 1998 Date Total number of pages comprising cover sheet |
| City: Houston State: TX Zic: 77221 CO NOT USE Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is try document. Scott H. Brown Name of Person Signing INATKINS 00000077 030330 09108748 Co not detach | (Attach deplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account.) ETHIS SPACE and correct and any attached complications true copy of the original Oct. 20, 1998 Date Total number of pages comprising cover sheet |
| City: Houston State: TX Zic: 77221 CO NOT USE Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is used to cument. Scott H. Brown Name of Person Signing THATKIHS 00000077 030330 09108748 Co not detach documents to be recorded with required cover thest information to: | (Attach deplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account.) ETHIS SPACE and correct and any attached complications true copy of the original Oct. 20, 1998 Date Total number of pages comprising cover sheet |
| City: Houston State: TX Zic: 77221 CO NOT USE Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is try document. Scott H. Brown Name of Person Signing WATKINS 00000077 030330 09108748 Co not detach | (Attach deplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account.) ETHIS SPACE and correct and any attached contributing true copy of the original Oct. 20, 1998 Date Total number of pages comprising cover sheet |

PATENT REEL: 9543 FRAME: 0149

Agent's Docket: P03811US

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS I, Stephen Martin Evans of Fieldend House, Standish, Gloucestershire, England have invented certain new and useful improvements in or relating to Methods of manufacturing rotary drill bits for which I am about to make application for Letters Patent of the United States of America;

AND WHEREAS, Camco International (UK) Limited, of Hycalog, Oldends Lane Industrial Estate, Stonehouse, Gloucestershire, England is desirous of acquiring an interest therein and in the Letters Patent to be obtained therefor from the United States;

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I hereunto set my hand and affix my seal at STONGHOUSE, ENGLAND this STH day of JUNE, A.D. 1998

Stephen Martin Evans

RECORDED: 10/23/1998

(Inventor's full Signature)

PATENT REEL: 9543 FRAME: 0150